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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 24 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 10:23 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:49.80 Марко Блажевски
MKD - 18 1:50.35 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 1:55.34 Александар Маленко
MKD - 14 2:01.11 Антониј Симоновски
MKD - 12 2:12.18 Антониј Симоновски
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 1:58.33 592 Q
50m: 26.46 26.46 100m: 56.17 29.71 150m: 1:27.48 31.31 200m: 1:58.33 30.85

2. Jakov Velkovski 16 Skopje, SK 2:01.23 550 Q
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 58.02 30.56 150m: 1:29.99 31.97 200m: 2:01.23 31.24

3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:01.24 550 Q
50m: 27.43 27.43 100m: 58.64 31.21 150m: 1:30.64 32.00 200m: 2:01.24 30.60

4. Mal Gashi 15 Step, PR 2:01.35 549 Q
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.38 30.60 150m: 1:30.15 31.77 200m: 2:01.35 31.20

5. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 2:03.76 517 Q
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 59.17 30.89 150m: 1:31.42 32.25 200m: 2:03.76 32.34

6. Bozidar Mircevski 18 ViP Rabotn.,SK 2:04.22 511 Q
50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 57.68 30.80 150m: 1:30.88 33.20 200m: 2:04.22 33.34

7. Laert Selimi 17 SN Tirana, TI 2:04.72 505 Q
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 59.96 31.68 150m: 1:32.89 32.93 200m: 2:04.72 31.83

8. Martin Mrnavek 18 S.Hradec, KR 2:06.83 480 Q
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 1:00.16 31.62 150m: 1:33.77 33.61 200m: 2:06.83 33.06

9. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 2:07.59 472 R
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:01.35 32.31 150m: 1:34.27 32.92 200m: 2:07.59 33.32

10. Enzo Demiri 15 Step, PR 2:09.48 452 R
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:02.50 33.30 150m: 1:36.93 34.43 200m: 2:09.48 32.55

11. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 2:10.16 444
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:02.64 33.08 150m: 1:36.92 34.28 200m: 2:10.16 33.24

12. BORJAN DAVKOVSKI 15 Neptun, SK 2:11.81 428
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:01.35 32.67 150m: 1:36.54 35.19 200m: 2:11.81 35.27

13. Dimitar Klifov 16 Beta Sharks, SK 2:13.58 411
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:03.19 33.61 150m: 1:38.54 35.35 200m: 2:13.58 35.04

14. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 2:15.87 391
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:04.80 34.73 150m: 1:40.76 35.96 200m: 2:15.87 35.11

15. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 2:15.92 390
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:05.65 34.80 150m: 1:41.58 35.93 200m: 2:15.92 34.34

16. Kiril Angelkovikj 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:15.97 390
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.21 34.43 150m: 1:41.07 35.86 200m: 2:15.97 34.90

17. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:19.03 365
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:05.24 35.23 150m: 1:43.01 37.77 200m: 2:19.03 36.02

18. Matej Popovski 16 Skopje, SK 2:20.31 355
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:07.56 35.83 150m: 1:44.35 36.79 200m: 2:20.31 35.96

19. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:21.45 346
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.94 35.66 150m: 1:44.49 37.55 200m: 2:21.45 36.96

20. Deni Mustafaraj 13 SN Tirana, TI 2:26.02 315
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.07 36.70 150m: 1:47.79 39.72 200m: 2:26.02 38.23

21. Dart Selimi 13 SN Tirana, TI 2:26.57 311
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:10.40 37.51 150m: 1:49.70 39.30 200m: 2:26.57 36.87
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

22. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 2:27.29 307
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:10.26 37.43 150m: 1:48.97 38.71 200m: 2:27.29 38.32

23. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 2:37.33 251
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:13.05 39.32 150m: 1:55.33 42.28 200m: 2:37.33 42.00

24. Zhoel Kapedani 12 SN Tirana, TI 2:41.91 231
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:18.82 42.72 150m: 2:02.32 43.50 200m: 2:41.91 39.59

25. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:42.61 228
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.61 41.42 150m: 2:00.84 44.23 200m: 2:42.61 41.77

26. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 2:43.96 222
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:17.62 41.91 150m: 2:01.73 44.11 200m: 2:43.96 42.23

27. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:45.89 214
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:20.82 43.50 150m: 2:04.17 43.35 200m: 2:45.89 41.72

28. Dielli Desku 10 Step, PR 2:53.63 187
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:24.78 44.95 150m: 2:10.75 45.97 200m: 2:53.63 42.88

29. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 3:08.49 146
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:26.12 48.02 150m: 2:17.64 51.52 200m: 3:08.49 50.85

30. Vojdan Andonovski 11 Oktopod, SK 3:28.68 107
50m: 47.63 47.63 100m: 1:39.91 52.28 150m: 2:36.91 57.00 200m: 3:28.68 51.77

DNS Edi ILAZI 16 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK
DNS Damjan Dimovski 18 Vardar 2018, SK

15 - 16 godina

1. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 1:58.33 592 Q
50m: 26.46 26.46 100m: 56.17 29.71 150m: 1:27.48 31.31 200m: 1:58.33 30.85

2. Jakov Velkovski 16 Skopje, SK 2:01.23 550 Q
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 58.02 30.56 150m: 1:29.99 31.97 200m: 2:01.23 31.24

3. Mal Gashi 15 Step, PR 2:01.35 549 Q
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.38 30.60 150m: 1:30.15 31.77 200m: 2:01.35 31.20

4. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 2:03.76 517 Q
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 59.17 30.89 150m: 1:31.42 32.25 200m: 2:03.76 32.34

5. Enzo Demiri 15 Step, PR 2:09.48 452 R
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:02.50 33.30 150m: 1:36.93 34.43 200m: 2:09.48 32.55

6. BORJAN DAVKOVSKI 15 Neptun, SK 2:11.81 428
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:01.35 32.67 150m: 1:36.54 35.19 200m: 2:11.81 35.27

7. Dimitar Klifov 16 Beta Sharks, SK 2:13.58 411
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:03.19 33.61 150m: 1:38.54 35.35 200m: 2:13.58 35.04

8. Matej Popovski 16 Skopje, SK 2:20.31 355
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:07.56 35.83 150m: 1:44.35 36.79 200m: 2:20.31 35.96

9. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 2:37.33 251
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:13.05 39.32 150m: 1:55.33 42.28 200m: 2:37.33 42.00

10. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 3:08.49 146
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:26.12 48.02 150m: 2:17.64 51.52 200m: 3:08.49 50.85

DNS Edi ILAZI 16 Kastrioti, FE
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 24, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

13 - 14 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 2:01.24 550 Q
50m: 27.43 27.43 100m: 58.64 31.21 150m: 1:30.64 32.00 200m: 2:01.24 30.60

2. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 2:07.59 472 R
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:01.35 32.31 150m: 1:34.27 32.92 200m: 2:07.59 33.32

3. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 2:10.16 444
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:02.64 33.08 150m: 1:36.92 34.28 200m: 2:10.16 33.24

4. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 2:15.87 391
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:04.80 34.73 150m: 1:40.76 35.96 200m: 2:15.87 35.11

5. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 2:15.92 390
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:05.65 34.80 150m: 1:41.58 35.93 200m: 2:15.92 34.34

6. Kiril Angelkovikj 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:15.97 390
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:05.21 34.43 150m: 1:41.07 35.86 200m: 2:15.97 34.90

7. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:19.03 365
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:05.24 35.23 150m: 1:43.01 37.77 200m: 2:19.03 36.02

8. Deni Mustafaraj 13 SN Tirana, TI 2:26.02 315
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.07 36.70 150m: 1:47.79 39.72 200m: 2:26.02 38.23

9. Dart Selimi 13 SN Tirana, TI 2:26.57 311
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:10.40 37.51 150m: 1:49.70 39.30 200m: 2:26.57 36.87

10. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 2:42.61 228
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.61 41.42 150m: 2:00.84 44.23 200m: 2:42.61 41.77

11. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:45.89 214
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:20.82 43.50 150m: 2:04.17 43.35 200m: 2:45.89 41.72

DNS Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK

11 - 12 godina

1. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:21.45 346
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.94 35.66 150m: 1:44.49 37.55 200m: 2:21.45 36.96

2. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 2:27.29 307
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:10.26 37.43 150m: 1:48.97 38.71 200m: 2:27.29 38.32

3. Zhoel Kapedani 12 SN Tirana, TI 2:41.91 231
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:18.82 42.72 150m: 2:02.32 43.50 200m: 2:41.91 39.59

4. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 2:43.96 222
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:17.62 41.91 150m: 2:01.73 44.11 200m: 2:43.96 42.23

5. Vojdan Andonovski 11 Oktopod, SK 3:28.68 107
50m: 47.63 47.63 100m: 1:39.91 52.28 150m: 2:36.91 57.00 200m: 3:28.68 51.77


